Scribe bamboo A5 Notebook

SKU: TP1P774.537
Categorie: .
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1438)

The Scribe bamboo notebook is perfect for all your writing needs. With a durable softcover in
stylish bamboo and high-quality paper, it's built to last and protect your notes. Featuring 80
grams lined cream coloured FSC® certified paper. With 80 sheets (160 pages) of paper, you'll
have plenty of space to write.Variations may occur in colour, texture and curling of the
bamboo cover notebook. This is caused by the natural characteristics of the bamboo material.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping
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CO2 Engraving
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FSC® bamboo, Paper
CHN

true

245,2

38,5

32

23,5
38,5x32x23,5cm
12,4

13

CO2 Engraving 3, Pad Print
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